
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

19 
11 
29 
20 

7 
9 

36 
5 

27 
666 

23 
34 
16 

6 

Name 

SCHEUSCHNER Paul 
SPEEDWORXX 
HETKE Thomas 
EBERLEIN 
BREITMEIER Eckhard 
GAUGG Peter 
DR. SCHUMACHER Ulrich 
THAL Arvid 
GENTER Werner 
WIEGAND Jens 
INGVES Christoffer 
SANTELLA Salvatore 
SCHULTZE Ekkehard 
DR. SCHUMACHER Ulrich 

Class 
3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

Overall BestTm 

1:50.587 
1:55.144 
1:56.440 
1:57.024 
1:57.202 
1:58.765 
1:59.455 
2:00.854 
2:00.871 
2:13.674 
2:15.545 
2:16.916 

Diff 

4.557 

5.853 

6.437 

6.615 

8.178 

8.868 

10.267 

10.284 

23.087 

24.958 

26.329 

Gap 

4.557 

1.296 

0.584 

0.178 

1.563 

0.690 

1.399 

0.017 

12.803 

1.871 

1.371 

Club 

 

Printed: 04/09/2025 18:03:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

EBERLEIN - Pilota in Pista 3-4/09/2025 
Session 

RIEPILOGATIVA GRUPPO 3 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 


